04
16
25
31
Doors
Cabinets
Hardware
Warranty

O
X
Y
B
A
L
L
 B
E
A
R
IN
G
Full Extension Ball
Bearing Slide [ Soft Close ]
12'' 8450FMB12
14'' 8450FMB14
16'' 8450FMB16
18'' 8450FMB18
20'' 8450FMB20
22'' 8450FMB22
24'' 8450FMB24
26'' 8450FMB26
28'' 8450FMB28
Rear Mounting Bracket is not included.
Use the SKU 8403BBL to order a kit.
For Framed Cabinets, add
Rear Mounting Bracket Kit

S
S
C
R
E
W
S
O
T
H
E
R
S
2’’ x 32’’ 5/8’’ or 3/4’’ x 96’’
Heat Deflector
128 MM- QCP101LB128128 MM - QCP101A128128 MM - QCP101N128
160 MM - QCP301LB160
320 MM - QCP301LB320
160 MM - QCP301NB160
320 MM - QCP301NB320
160 MM - QCP301N160
320 MM - QCP301N320
160 MM - QCP303LB160
320 MM - QCP303LB320
160 MM - QCP303NB160
320 MM - QCP303NB320
160 MM - QCP303N160
320 MM - QCP303N320
QCP201LBQCP201NBQCP201N
QCP202LBQCP202NBQCP202N
160 MM - QCP302LB160
320 MM - QCP302LB320
160 MM - QCP302NB160
320 MM - QCP302NB320
160 MM - QCP302N160
320 MM - QCP302N320
160 MM - QCP304LB160160 MM - QCP304NB160160 MM - QCP304N160
320 MM - QCP304N320
HANDLES
& PULLS
30
BLACK

S
H
A
N
D
L
E
S
BLACK
BRUSHED NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
ANODIZED
BRUSHED BRASS
BRUSHED BRASS
BRUSHED BRASS
128 MM - QCP305NB128
160 MM - QCP305NB160
192 MM - QCP305NB192
QCP250N QCP250NB
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Création Dimension inc. guarantees the quality of all its polyester products